
DBE GOAL: A contract provision goal of              percent of the contract bid price has been established as the minimum
amount for contracting  to disadvantaged business enterprises.

9.00

November  07, 2022Pre-Bid Meeting Date:Stormwater Quality Manager: Erosion Control Level Two

180167300ST3 NEW BRIDGE I465-125-10432 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801673

MARION COUNTY - ON I-69S TO I-465W OVER HHPA RR AND S
BINFORD BOULEVARD (RP 036+0068)

180167400ST3 NEW BRIDGE I465-125-10433 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801674

MARION COUNTY - ON I-69N TO I-69N RAMP OVER N BINFORD BLVD
TO 82ND ST RAMP (RP 036+0087)

180167500ST3 NEW BRIDGE I69-200-10434 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801675

MARION COUNTY - ON I-69N CD RAMP TO 82ND STREET OVER
82ND STREET (RP 200+0084)

180167600ST3 NEW BRIDGE I69-200-10435 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801676

MARION COUNTY - ON 82ND ST RAMP TO S BINFORD BLVD OVER
82ND ST (RP 200+0084)

180167700ST3 NEW BRIDGE I69-200-10436 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801677

MARION COUNTY - ON I-69S TO S BINFORD BOULEVARD OVER
82ND STREET (RP 200+0084)

180167800ST3 NEW BRIDGE I69-200-10437 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB-T
BEAM

1801678

MARION COUNTY - ON I-69S TO S BINFORD BOULEVARD OVER
82ND ST RAMP (RP 200+0093)

190199300ST3 TRAFFIC SIGNALS, NEW OR MODERNIZED1901993
MARION COUNTY - ON I-69 AT 82ND STREET AND I-69S RAMP
TERMINALS (RP 201+0000)

190199400ST3 TRAFFIC SIGNALS, NEW OR MODERNIZED1901994
MARION COUNTY - ON I-69 AT 82ND STREET AND I-69N RAMP
TERMINALS (RP 201+0000)

190199500ST3 TRAFFIC SIGNALS, NEW OR MODERNIZED1901995
MARION COUNTY - ON I-69 AT BINFORD BOULEVARD AND 75TH
STREET (RP 200+0000)

190199600ST3 TRAFFIC SIGNALS, NEW OR MODERNIZED1901996
MARION COUNTY - ON I-69 AT I-69S AND I-465 RAMPS TO BINFORD
BOULEVARD (RP 200+0000)

200259200ST3 INTERCHANGE MODIFICATION WITH ADDED TRAVEL LANES2002592
MARION COUNTY - ON I-465 AND I-69 (RP 200+0009 TO 201+0042)

210007800ST3 ITS TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS2100078
MARION COUNTY - ON I-69 AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS (RP 200+0009
TO 200+0000)

220120800ST3 CURB AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION2201208
MARION COUNTY - ON NICKEL PLATE TRAIL FROM KNUE ROAD TO
CRAIG STREET

Time ID Completion Date or
Number of Units Time Type Liquidated Damages     RateDescription

00 7/3/2026 DT per 108.09COMPLETION DATE

01 10/19/2025 DT per 108.09CSGP INTERMEDIATE
COMPLETION DATE

(*) - Indicates Cost Plus Time Site.  See Schedule of Items for Cost Per Unit
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